
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0938 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/29/2022 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2022

Title: Approval of Agreement (First Amendment to Purchasing Agent Agreement No. PA 18-349) with
OpenGov Inc., Increasing the Amount from $45,000 to $90,000 and Extending the End Date from July
16, 2022, to July 16, 2025, for Continued Use of OpenGov’s Management Reporting Software,
Effective July 17, 2019 through July 16, 2025

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 22-170, 2. Original Agreement, PA 18-349

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors7/12/2022 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

